
'doublette_21_04_13 Nbre d'équipe : 68

1/8 de Finale 

04500826 VAZ ALAIN (PETANQUE GIENNOISE)
04508043 MELION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (PETANQUE GIENNOISE)
  ()

01806776 SANCHIS TEDDY (BOULES AMICAL CLUB BOURGES)
01803128 BORDINAT HERVÉ (U  S  FLORENTAISE)
  ()

P - G

01810517 HEUSICOM STEVEN (CLUB DE PET  ARGENTAISE)
01806889 POPINEAU OLIVIER (CLUB DE PET  ARGENTAISE)
  ()

08308686 SCHUSTER MICHEL (BOULES AMICAL CLUB BOURGES)
01806644 STEINBACH MOÏSE (BOULES AMICAL CLUB BOURGES)
  ()

P - G

01805235 ISCH PASCAL (MARMAGNE PETANQUE)
01805236 ISCH JULIA (MARMAGNE PETANQUE)
  ()

05807515 AGHZAF ABDERRAHMANE (PETANQUE ALBINIENNE)
01800254 LAO MIICHEL (PETANQUE ALBINIENNE)
  ()

P - G

01812096 GITTON JEAN-LUC (BOULES AMICAL CLUB BOURGES)
01800496 PERRET FRÉDÉRIC (BOULES AMICAL CLUB BOURGES)
  ()

01810957 CONTRERAS KÉVIN (A B   GERMINOISE)
01803152 GELU ERIC (A B   GERMINOISE)
  ()

P - G

01810996 RABINEAU PIER. ALEXANDRE (SAINT DOUL'PETANQUE)
01811217 TONNELIER LAURENT (PETANQUE CHAPELLOISE)
  ()

01810421 BOUVIER STÉPHANE (HERRY)
01807436 ROSIER SYLVAIN (HERRY)
  ()

P - G

01811521 STEINBACH JORDAN (BOULE MEILLANTAISE)
01803413 BOULEUX JEAN-PAUL (BOULE MEILLANTAISE)
  ()

01800386 VERMEESCH WILLIAM (A B   GERMINOISE)
01811955 GELU TEDDY (A B   GERMINOISE)
  ()

G - P

01805291 IMBERT BRUNO (A  P  GUERCHOISE)
05805050 RIBEROL LIONEL (A  P  CHATILLONNAISE)
  ()

01812082 LE PAVOUX FLORIAN (CB PARENTIS)
01803146 LE PAVOUX ERIC (E S  MOULON PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

05803890 TALBOTIER BRUNO (HERRY)
01812268 BERNARD THIERRY (HERRY)
  ()

01811295 STEINBACH DAVID (A B   GERMINOISE)
01807808 GELU ANTHONY (A B   GERMINOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale 

01810957 CONTRERAS KÉVIN (A B   GERMINOISE)
01803152 GELU ERIC (A B   GERMINOISE)
  ()

01806776 SANCHIS TEDDY (BOULES AMICAL CLUB BOURGES)
01803128 BORDINAT HERVÉ (U  S  FLORENTAISE)
  ()

P - G

01811521 STEINBACH JORDAN (BOULE MEILLANTAISE)
01803413 BOULEUX JEAN-PAUL (BOULE MEILLANTAISE)
  ()

05807515 AGHZAF ABDERRAHMANE (PETANQUE ALBINIENNE)
01800254 LAO MIICHEL (PETANQUE ALBINIENNE)
  ()

G - P

01805291 IMBERT BRUNO (A  P  GUERCHOISE)
05805050 RIBEROL LIONEL (A  P  CHATILLONNAISE)
  ()

01811295 STEINBACH DAVID (A B   GERMINOISE)
01807808 GELU ANTHONY (A B   GERMINOISE)
  ()

G - P

08308686 SCHUSTER MICHEL (BOULES AMICAL CLUB BOURGES)
01806644 STEINBACH MOÏSE (BOULES AMICAL CLUB BOURGES)
  ()

01810421 BOUVIER STÉPHANE (HERRY)
01807436 ROSIER SYLVAIN (HERRY)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale 

01806776 SANCHIS TEDDY (BOULES AMICAL CLUB BOURGES)
01803128 BORDINAT HERVÉ (U  S  FLORENTAISE)
  ()

08308686 SCHUSTER MICHEL (BOULES AMICAL CLUB BOURGES)
01806644 STEINBACH MOÏSE (BOULES AMICAL CLUB BOURGES)
  ()

G - P

01805291 IMBERT BRUNO (A  P  GUERCHOISE)
05805050 RIBEROL LIONEL (A  P  CHATILLONNAISE)
  ()

01811521 STEINBACH JORDAN (BOULE MEILLANTAISE)
01803413 BOULEUX JEAN-PAUL (BOULE MEILLANTAISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale

01806776 SANCHIS TEDDY (BOULES AMICAL CLUB BOURGES)
01803128 BORDINAT HERVÉ (U  S  FLORENTAISE)
  ()

01805291 IMBERT BRUNO (A  P  GUERCHOISE)
05805050 RIBEROL LIONEL (A  P  CHATILLONNAISE)
  ()

G - P


